
On-sale February 9 - Same seats guaranteed every year 
Best discounted price!

All concerts held at Appell Center:  
Strand Theatre

SEASON SUBSCRIPTIONS

RENEWAL FORM

2024–25 Season Pick 5 Package Form
Hurry! Order by May 1, 2024

On-sale February 9 
 Mix & Match Classical & Pops Concerts

Seats vary from year-to-year. Flexibility for frequent travelers!

FOR COMPLETE SEASON AND POPS SERIES:
Please circle which time you would like to attend Holiday Pops:   

2:00 PM    -or-   7:30 PM

			   QTY       ADULT       QTY   UNDER 18	 QTY     ADULT	 QTY  UNDER 18	 QTY    ADULT	 QTY   UNDER 18        TOTAL

COMPLETE SEASON
(6 Classical/3 Pops)

CLASSICAL SERIES
(6 Classical)

POPS SERIES
(3 Pops)

$182

$121

$61

$318

$212

$106

$399

$266

$133

$99

$66

$33

$99

$66

$33

$99

$66

$33

PICK 5 PACKAGE
Pick any 5 Classical or Pops

CIRCLE YOUR FIVE CHOICES FOR PICK 5 HERE:    		               C=Classical     P=Pops

$107.50 $176 $236$55 $55 $55

Grand Total Side A:
Single Tickets & Payment Information on Side B

BALCONY

Rows A-G

STAGE

MAIN LEVEL

Rows E-M

Row O
Rows P-R

Rows N-P

Rows V-AA

Rows Z-AA

Rows Q-U

Rows S-Y

Rows N-P

Rows V-AA

Rows Q-U

STAGE

PICK 5
FLEX PACKAGE

Renew your package!APPELL CENTER BOX OFFICE: Open Monday-Friday  I  10am-4:30pm
717-846-1111  I  50 N. George St., York, PA 17401  I  YorkSymphony.org

			   QTY       ADULT       QTY   UNDER 18	 QTY     ADULT	 QTY  UNDER 18	 QTY    ADULT	 QTY   UNDER 18        TOTAL

10/5/24:    JOHN WILLIAMS FOREVER! Star Wars &           
                     The Planets (C)
10/19/24:  Tim Burton’s The Nightmare     
                        Before Christmas (P)
11/9/24:    JOHN WILLIAMS FOREVER! Psycho (C)

11/30/24:  Holiday Pops Spectacular (P)
                      2:00 PM or 7:30 PM
1/18/25:    JOHN WILLIAMS FOREVER! Gaelic        	       	
	                Celebration (C)
2/8/25:      A Night at the Oscars (P)

3/8/25:     JOHN WILLIAMS FOREVER! Verdi’s Defiant  	                     	
                   Requiem (C)
4/12/25:  JOHN WILLIAMS FOREVER! French 	  		
                   Connections with Branford Marsalis (C)
5/17/25:  JOHN WILLIAMS FOREVER! Mahler’s First 	     	                    	
                   Symphony: The Titans(C)

48-Hour Digital Access After the Concert: Sunday at Noon - Tuesday at Noon
Digital Unavailable: French Connections & The Nightmare Before Christmas

Customer No.: 

Name: 

Seat(s): 

Address: 

City:         

Phone: 

Email: 

State: Zip Code: 

The Appell Center Box Office will contact you to confirm your seat(s).



Please fill out the information below. 

3 easy options to renew through the Appell Center Box Office. 

1) Call the Appell Center Box Office: 717-846-1111

2) Renew online or scan the QR code: tickets.appellcenter.org/packages

3) Return by mail in the enclosed envelope: York Symphony Orchestra | 50 N. George St., York, PA 17401

Order single tickets before public on-sale in August 1 
Special Package Perk!2024-25 SINGLE TICKETS

☐ Mail my tickets:

TAX DEDUCTIBLE CONTRIBUTION

ADD $2 MAILING FEE

TOTAL DUE $

$

$

$

☐ I will pick up my tickets at Will Call.

TOTAL A   $                              +   TOTAL B   $                             = TOTAL TICKET PURCHASE

RENEW

PAYMENT

Renew by May 1

Star Wars & Planets
10/5/24 at 7:30 PM

Pyscho
 11/9/24 at 7:30 PM

Gaelic Celebration
1/18/25 at 7:30 PM

TOTAL    QTY   ADULT    QTY      
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UNDER 
18

$27

$27

$27
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$43
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UNDER 
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$58

$58

$58

$58
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$58

$58

$11

$11

$11

$11

$11

$11

$11

$11

$11

$11

UNDER 
18

Verdi’s Requiem
3/8/25 at 7:30 PM

Branford Marsalis
4/12/25 at 7:30 PM

Mahler’s First 
5/17/25 at 7:30 PM

Nightmare Before Christmas 
10/19/24 at 7:30 PM

Holiday Pops
11/30/24 at 2 PM

Holiday Pops
11/30/24 at 7:30 PM

Night at the Oscars
2/8/25 at 7:30 PM
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    QTY   ADULT    QTY          QTY   ADULT    QTY          QTY   ADULT    QTY      

APPELL CENTER BOX OFFICE: Open Monday-Friday  I  10am-4:30pm
717-846-1111  I  50 N. George St., York, PA 17401  I  YorkSymphony.org

Cardholder Name

Card Number	 Expiration Date	           /

Card Holder’s Signature	 Security Code

☐ Check enclosed, payable to York Symphony Orchestra
☐ Please charge my:   ☐ Visa      ☐ MasterCard      ☐ AMEX      ☐ Discover


