YO OR	/		RENEWAL FORM All concerts held at Appell Cente Strand Theatre STAGE										
2024–25 Se Hurry!							rm					IN LEVEL	
Customer No.: Name: Seat(s): Address: City: Phone: Email:	e will con	ntact you to o	confirm	your seat(s). Zip	Code				Ro	DWS N-P DWS Q-U DWS V-AA	Ro Ro Ba	Row O ows P-R ows S-Y ws Z-AA ALCONY ows A-G	ROWS N-R ROWS Q-U ROWS V-AA
PICK 5 FLEX PACKAGE	h Cla	sale February 9 Classical & Pops Concerts year. Flexibility for frequent travelers!											
	QTY	ADULT	QTY	UNDER 18	QTY	ADULT	QTY	UNDER 18	QTY	ADULT	QTY	UNDER 18	TOTAL

Pick any	5 Classical or Pops					+		+		,				
		CIF	CLE YO	UR FIV	Е СНО	DICES F	OR PI	ICK 5 HI	RE:		C	C=Classica	al P=Pops	
10/5/24:	JOHN WILLIAMS FOREVER! The Planets (C)	Star Wars &	11/30/24			os Specta 7:30 PM	cular	(P) 3/8	8/25:	јони willia Requiem		EVER! Verdi'	s Defiant	
10/19/24:	Tim Burton's The N Before Christmas (F	ightmare P)	1/18/25:		rilliams F		aelic	4/1	2/25:	JOHN WILLIAN			า rd Marsalis (C)
11/9/24:	JOHN WILLIAMS FOREVER!	Psycho (C)	2/8/25:	A Nigh	nt at th	e Oscars	(P)	5/1	7/25:	JOHN WILLIAN				

\$55

\$176

\$55

SEASON SUBSCRIPTIONS

PICK 5 PACKAGE

On-sale February 9 - **Same seats guaranteed every year** Best discounted price!

\$236

\$55

	QTY	ADULT	QTY	UNDER 18	QTY	ADULT	QTY	UNDER18	QTY	ADULT	QTY	UNDER 18	TOTAL
COMPLETE SEASON (6 Classical/3 Pops)		\$182		\$99		\$318		\$99		\$399		\$99	
CLASSICAL SERIES (6 Classical)		\$121		\$66		\$212		\$66		\$266		\$66	
POPS SERIES (3 Pops)		\$61		\$33		\$106		\$33		\$133		\$33	

FOR COMPLETE SEASON AND POPS SERIES:

Please circle which time you would like to attend Holiday Pops: 2:00 PM -or- 7:30 PM

48-Hour Digital Access After the Concert: Sunday at Noon - Tuesday at Noon **Digital Unavailable:** French Connections & The Nightmare Before Christmas

\$107.50

Grand Total Side A: _

Single Tickets & Payment Information on Side B

APPELL CENTER BOX OFFICE: Open Monday-Friday | 10am-4:30pm 717-846-1111 | 50 N. George St., York, PA 17401 | YorkSymphony.org

Renew your package!

2024-25 SINGLE TICKETS

Order single tickets before public on-sale in August 1 **Special Package Perk!**

		QTY	ADULT	QTY	UNDER 18	QTY	ADULT	QTY	UNDER 18	QTY	ADULT	QTY	UNDER 18	QTY	ADULT	QTY	UNDER 18	TOTAL
	Star Wars & Planets 10/5/24 at 7:30 PM		\$11		\$11		\$27		\$11		\$43		\$11		\$58		\$11	
SERIES	Pyscho 11/9/24 at 7:30 PM		\$11		\$11		\$27		\$11		\$43		\$11		\$58		\$11	
	Gaelic Celebration 1/18/25 at 7:30 PM		\$11		\$11		\$27		\$11		\$43		\$11		\$58		\$11	
CLASSICAL	Verdi's Requiem 3/8/25 at 7:30 PM		\$11		\$11		\$27		\$11		\$43		\$11		\$58		\$11	
CLA	Branford Marsalis 4/12/25 at 7:30 PM		\$11		\$11		\$27		\$11		\$43		\$11		\$58		\$11	
	Mahler's First 5/17/25 at 7:30 PM		\$11		\$11		\$27		\$11		\$43		\$11		\$58		\$11	
	lightmare Before Christmas 10/19/24 at 7:30 PM		\$11		\$11		\$27		\$11		\$43		\$11		\$58		\$11	
SERIES	Holiday Pops 11/30/24 at 2 PM		\$11		\$11		\$27		\$11		\$43		\$11		\$58		\$11	
POPS	Holiday Pops 11/30/24 at 7:30 PM		\$11		\$11		\$27		\$11		\$43		\$11		\$58		\$11	
	Night at the Oscars 2/8/25 at 7:30 PM		\$11		\$11		\$27		\$11		\$43		\$11		\$58		\$11	
TOTAL A \$ + TOTAL B \$ = TOTAL TICKET PURCHASE \$									5									
											Т	TAX DE	DUCTI	BLEC	ONTRI	IBUTIO	N \$	5
] I wil	l pick uj	р ту	tickets	at Wil	l Call.] Mail	my tic	:kets: A	DD \$	2 MAIL	.ING F	EE \$;
TOTAL DUE								JE \$	5									

RENEW

3 easy options to renew through the Appell Center Box Office.

1) Call the Appell Center Box Office: 717-846-1111



3) Return by mail in the enclosed envelope: York Symphony Orchestra | 50 N. George St., York, PA 17401

PAYMENT	Please fill out the information below.									
	ayable to York Symphony Orchestra □Visa □MasterCard □AMEX □Discover									
Cardholder Name										
Card Number		Expiration Date /								
Card Holder's Signatu	Ire	Security Code								

APPELL CENTER BOX OFFICE: Open Monday-Friday | 10am-4:30pm 717-846-1111 | 50 N. George St., York, PA 17401 | YorkSymphony.org

Renew by May 1